ETA
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
PAAC-202
May 2020
v5.0.0
RECOMMENDED CONTROLS

KEY DESIGN FEATURES
•	Meets ASHRAE 90.1 and IECC requirements for
	 vestibule exception
•	AMCA tested performance
•	Outer cabinet available in brushed stainless steel,
	 matte black, or gloss white
•	3/4 HP ODP (Open Drip Proof) direct-drive
	 dual-speed motor(s)
•	High-efficiency discharge plenum with
	 adjustable air foil vane (+/-20˚)
PAAC-202
May 2020Powered Aire Inc. certifies that the Model ETA Air Curtain shown herein is licensed to bear the AMCA Seal for Air Performance. The ratings shown are based
on tests and procedures performed in accordance with AMCA Publication 211 and comply with the requirements of the AMCA Certified Ratings Program.
ETA  |  Amp Draw and Breaker Options  - For three phase motors, consult factory
Motors 120V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 208-230V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 480V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 575V  Amp Draw (Breaker size)
ETA-1-36, 42, 48, 60 8.0A (15) 3.6A (15) 2.0A (15) 1.5A (15)
ETA-2-72, 84, 96 16.0A (25) 7.2A (15) 4.0A (15) 3.0A (15)
ETA-3-108, 120, 132 24.0A (35) 10.8A (15) 6.0A (15) 4.5A (15)
ETA-4-144, 156, 168 32.0A (45) 14.4A (20) 8.0A (15) 6.0A (15)
V
E
S
T

(in.) Max FPM at
Nozzle
Average
Outlet Velocity
(FPM)
Airflow Rate
(CFM)
 Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number of
Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs)
ETA-1-36 36 5654 2060 1401 88% 0.76 1 3/4 90
ETA-1-42 42 5321 2022 1678 88% 0.84 1 3/4 97
ETA-1-48 48 5296 1849 1757 84% 0.86 1 3/4 104
ETA-1-60 60 5288 1619 2007 72% 0.94 1 3/4 117
ETA-2-72 72 5654 2060 2802 88% 1.52 2 3/4 169
ETA-2-84 84 5321 2022 3356 88% 1.68 2 3/4 187
ETA-2-96 96 5296 1849 3514 84% 1.72 2 3/4 203
ETA-3-108 108 5654 2060 4203 88% 2.28 3 3/4 245
ETA-3-120 118 5340 2033 4757 88% 2.44 3 3/4 274
ETA-3-132 133 5305 1860 4809 72% 2.46 3 3/4 290
ETA-4-144 145 5654 2060 5604 88% 3.04 4 3/4 338